
RESULTS
TRA Perfformiad-Performance Level age 13-

14 Boys
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

HOLMES Kymon1261 38.2250.0 0.07.900 7.900 8.500 7.8001 7.700

Freefallers Trampoline Club 5.4 7.500 7.800 7.900 8.0007.500 0.0 43.275

81.500

15.70012.475

15.80012.725

9.700

9.700 8.600

8.100

STEEL Roman55 40.4500.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.300 7.7002 7.200

Levitation 5.5 6.700 7.300 7.000 6.8006.500 0.0 40.290

80.740

13.80011.790

15.10015.750

9.200

9.600 7.800

7.000

EDWARDS Cai279 35.2200.0 0.07.200 7.000 7.000 7.0003 6.600

Freefallers Trampoline Club 4.1 7.100 7.400 7.600 7.8007.200 0.0 40.770

75.990

15.00012.170

14.00011.620

9.500

9.600 7.100

7.600
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